Pistolet/PCC IPSC L1 15/16.04.2023 - Tor 6 - 2023-04-15

Stage Results - Open

Place
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Name

NOWAK, Maciej
BRZOSTOWSKI, Kamil
GOLISZ, Marcin
STRONIAS, Artur
PAJAK, Mirostaw
CHOJNOWSKI, Dawid
SAMSON, Adrian

Stage Results - PCC

Place
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Name

POPIOLEK, Grzegorz
LENARCZYK, Piotr
SVIRYD, Katya
YAKUTIK, Vitaly
BIELINSKI, Jarostaw
KOPANIA, Pawel
LUKASZEWSKI, Zdzistaw
KWIATKOWSKI, Lukasz
KRASOWSKI, Wojciech
KUZNIAK, Wojciech
RYBAK, Bartlomiej
DUDZINSKI, Marcin
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Time

22.71
23.19
30.97
37.99
40.88

0.00
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Time

20.53
20.53
22.64
23.72
25.00
28.06
30.59
34.19
44.84
33.16
50.88

0.00

Hit

Factor
5.6803
5.6490
3.9393
3.4746
3.2779
0.0000
0.0000

Hit

Factor
6.4296
6.3322
5.9187
5.7336
5.1200
4.7755
45113
3.8023
3.0776
2.8649
2.7123
0.0000

Stage
Pts
140.0000
139.2278
97.0899
85.6367
80.7885
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
140.0000
137.8788
128.8758
124.8439
111.4841
103.9825
98.2297
82.7918
67.0126
62.3810
59.0575
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
99.45 %
69.35 %
61.17 %
57.71 %

0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
98.48 %
92.05 %
89.17 %
79.63 %
74.27 %
70.16 %
59.14 %
47.87 %
44.56 %
42.18 %

0.00 %



Stage Results - Production

Place
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Name

NOWACKI, Krzysztof
BOJANOWSKI, Piotr
BILON, Piotr
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
KOTOWICZ, Sebastian
WISNIEWSKI, Maciej
GOIK, Mateusz
WALECZKO, Marcin
SZCZECHLA, Maciej
WELYCZKO, Adrian
BOBROWSKI, Michat
GOLEBIAK, Btazej
KLEKOTKA, Remigiusz
PIETRUSINSKI, Hubert
ANTOS, Radostaw
DAWIDUK, Pawet
POSLUSZNY, Jacek
KROL, Tomasz
SOWINSKI, Mateusz
CZUBA, Lukasz
MASTERNAK, Mateusz
ORLIKOWSKI, Michat
DUCZEK, Piotr
SAMSON, Piotr

(DQ) HEMKA, Krzysztof
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138
132
126
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131
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138
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Time

26.15
26.26
25.50
25.60
26.70
27.08
29.56
30.48
30.49
30.93
3243
32.65
36.52
30.72
39.53
41.87
51.68
47.29
57.99
52.39
34.47
61.17

0.00

0.00

Hit
Factor
5.2772
5.0267
4.9412
4.9219
4.7191
4.6529
4.2625
4.1010
4.0669
39121
3.8853
3.7979
3.7788
3.5156
3.2886
2.6511
2.5155
2.3895
2.1383
2.1378
2.1178
1.3896
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
140.0000
133.3521
131.0844
130.5724
125.1930
123.4362
113.0802
108.7967
107.8909
103.7830
103.0728
100.7533
100.2464
93.2660
87.2443
70.3300
66.7331
63.3913
56.7269
56.7140
56.1826
36.8639
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
95.25 %
93.63 %
93.27 %
89.42 %
88.17 %
80.77 %
77.71 %
77.06 %
74.13 %
73.62 %
71.97 %
71.60 %
66.62 %
62.32 %
50.24 %
47.67 %
45.28 %
40.52 %
40.51 %
40.13 %
26.33 %

0.00 %
0.00 %



26 (DQ) KOS, Michat

Stage Results - Production Optics
Name

WY SOCKI, Nikodem
KUMOREK, Adam
HOCZYK, Andrzej
FRANKOW, Maksymilian
PIOTRZKOWSKI, Tomasz
MISKIEWICZ, Grzegorz
CHOJNOWSKI, Lukasz
GOLISZ, Marcin
URBANSKI, Tomasz

Place
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Stage Results - Standard
Name

WOLINSKI, Emil
BURY , Dawid
CIAS, Mikotaj
TANSKI, Tomasz
KRET, Michat
PELC, Partyk
WOZNIAK, Rafat
SAUTER, Marcin
PAJAK, Mirostaw
HORYZA, Mateusz
KOTRYS, Bartosz
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126
136
138
138
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Points

128
140
138
130
121
108
122
132
136
130
124

Pen
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Time

20.10
24.48
25.67
25.68
26.45
2991
29.05
28.24

0.00

Time

23.94
27.67
28.36
35.36
30.23
29.85
30.60
39.86
42.43
49.63
40.01

Hit

Factor
6.2687
5.5556
5.3759
5.3738
5.2174
4.5470
4.5439
44618
0.0000

Hit

Factor
5.3467
5.0596
4.8660
3.6765
3.6718
3.6181
3.3333
3.3116
3.2053
2.6194
2.5994

Stage
Pts
140.0000
124.0741
120.0623
120.0156
116.5217
101.5491
101.4802
99.6459
0.0000

Stage
Pts
140.0000
132.4833
127.4134
96.2661
96.1451
94.7374
87.2813
86.7119
83.9282
68.5869
68.0624

Stage %

100.00 %
88.62 %
85.76 %
85.73 %
83.23 %
72.54 %
72.49 %
71.18 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
94.63 %
91.01 %
68.76 %
68.68 %
67.67 %
62.34 %
61.94 %
59.95 %
48.99 %
48.62 %
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STRONIAS, Artur
GOLANSKI, Grzegorz
WENDE, Jakub
WENDE, Zofia
KOSTRZEWA, Zbigniew
KOZIEL, Maciej
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51.02
56.27
71.00
91.33
0.00
0.00

2.5480
2.3103
1.7746
1.4234
0.0000
0.0000

66.7183
60.4935
46.4680
37.2711
0.0000
0.0000

47.66 %
43.21 %
33.19%
26.62 %
0.00 %
0.00 %



